
LOT 9 BLOCK B OLUSTEE CREEK ESTA

787-1602, 789-1407, 966-327,

BARRERA MARIO E/BARRERA NURY E
1017 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09533-239

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2617.0100 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/26/2017 DF 5.60 56,000 0 0 56,000

STANDARD
3

39,118
10,600
56,000

105,718
34,510
71,208

HA HAB 25,000
46,208

105,718
0

105,718

0966/0327 10/25/2002 WD Q I 69,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHOMMER

MARIO & NURY BARRER

0789/1407 4/21/1994 WD U V 12 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GULF ATLANTIC LAND & 

MICHAEL J SCHOMMER

2026
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8787 M H 125 08/26/1994

2021HX Base Yr

1017 SE BALD EAGLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,431 113.9000 68.34 97,795 1994 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  50% - 2021 Heated Area: 1431

BAS 1,431 100 1,431 39,118

1,431 1,431 39,118

BAS= W53 S27 E53 N27$.

BAS

53

27

53

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 900

10,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 56,000


